UNOFFICIAL COPY

	11144 1144 1174 1174 1174 1174 1174 117
1 10 0 10 1 (10 0) (10 0 0 3/4/1	マンフィログミン

Prepared by and after Recording Return to:				
Name:)	Doc#: 1132249052 Fee: \$38.00	
Firm/Company:	Antoinette Marie Anderson)	Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00	
Address:	Diamond Bank, FSB)	Cook County Recorder of Deeds	
	1051 Perimeter Drive)	Date: 11/18/2011 11:03 AM Pg: 1 of 2	
City, State, Zip:	Schaumburg, Illinois 60173)		
REPUBLIC TITLE)		
1941 ROHLWING ROAD)		
ROLLING MEADOWS, IL 60008)		
		Ś		
Assessor's Propert 1881000707	y Tax Parcel/Account Numbe			
	SATISFACTION OF M	OPTCA CELONDARY	Official Use Only	
		ORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRI		
FOR THE PRO	TECTION OF THE OWN	IER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE F		
RECORDER C	HE REGISTRAR OF	TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE T	ILED WITH THE	
DEED OF TRU	ST WAS FILED	TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE	MORTGAGE OR	
FOR VALUABI	E CONSIDERATION OF TH	N DOLLARS (\$10.00), and other good a		
Paul ECD C	sh in hand paid, the receipt ar	N DOLLARS (\$10.00), and other good a sufficiency of which is hereby acknowless of the United States of the United	and valuable	
a certain Dond - (rporation existing under the la	a sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged with the United States of America, does pelow is hereby PEL FASID AND CARRY	barabarantificat	
and the real potest	Trust or Mortgage described	ws of the United States of America, does below is hereby RELEASED AND SATI ased from said Deed of Truck at M.	SELED IN FIRE	
and the real estate	e described therein is fully rela	pelow is hereby RELEASED AND SATI ased from said Deed of Trust or Mortgag	se.	
			5°.	
Date of M	ortgage/Deed of Trust:	Semember 21, 2001		
Executed	by (Mortgagor(s)):	Judith C. Waterston and William D.	Watantan	
TU 1 0-		As tenants by the entirety	waterston,	
Filed of Re	ecord: In Book	, Page , PIN	14 22 206 047	
Document/	Inst. No. 0010917		14-33-206-047-1088	
Of		Illinois - Colling		
Property A	Address: 2100 N. Lincol	Illinois, on October 2, 2001	(date).	
Legal Desc		Park West #7EN, Chicago, Illinois	60614	
real estate:	Lots 6.7.9 m. 1.10: 161	as delineated on survey of the follow	ing described parcel of	
Lot "A" ha	ing that and I say Mc	Tally's Subdivision of Part of 1 of "A"	of Block 19, said	
	~ "Out vision of suid billing i	YIN Canal Tenents C 1 1		
228/7064, t	ogether with an undivided	percentage interest in the common ele	corded 3, L'ocument	
			ements.	
he Corporation e	xecuting this instrument : 4			
Mortgage. IN WI	INESS WHEREOF this inst	e present holder of the above described	Deed of Trust or	
ay of NIN	, 20]	e present holder of the above described ument was executed by the undersigned	on this the	
- + \ \ \ \ -	, 2011			
		Diamond Bank, FSB		
		BY: Renata Ralyte	le	
		BY: Renata Ralyte		

TITLE: Vice-President

W

1132249052 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL CC

STATE OF Illinois COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 1th by Renata Ralyte - Vice President of Diamond Bank, FSB (name of corporation acknowledging) on behalf of the corporation. (SEAL) on Expire.

Othorized Collaboration Clark's Office Printed Name: Antoinette Marle Anderson My Comr is sion Expires: